
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Mathew Rogers 354 7 M 1 7- 7 0:10:18.5 5:32/M

2 Ryan Gregory 5077 6 M 2 6- 6 0:10:58.5 5:54/M

3 Michael Toglia 379 6 M 3 6- 6 0:11:20.5 6:06/M

4 Alex Weymiller 420 7 M 2 7- 7 0:11:47.3 6:20/M

5 Luke Marinkovich 416 6 M 3 6- 6 0:11:57.4 6:25/M

6 Max Hinz 402 4 M 1 4- 4 0:12:00.3 6:27/M

7 Eric Jones 5078 5 M 2 5- 5 0:12:00.5 6:27/M

8 RJ Green 410 6 M 4 6- 6 0:12:06.6 6:30/M

9 Jakob Tayman 457 6 M 5 6- 6 0:12:10.8 6:32/M

10 Kenny Kasperbauer 458 6 M 6 6- 6 0:12:15.3 6:35/M

11 Brad Howeilen 437 50 M 1 50-59 0:12:21.2 6:38/M

12 Connor Jost 460 6 M 7 6- 6 0:12:27.7 6:42/M

13 Kellen Gregory 5088 6 M 8 6- 6 0:12:28.3 6:42/M

14 Eddie Gabriel 306 4 M 3 4- 4 0:12:30.7 6:43/M

15 Taryn Donohue 300 6 F 1 6- 6 0:12:33.5 6:45/M

16 Sebastian Toglia 381 5 M 2 5- 5 0:12:44.6 6:51/M

17 Angelo Toglia 378 42 M 1 40-49 0:12:48.8 6:53/M

18 Emily Nold 411 6 F 2 6- 6 0:12:50.7 6:54/M

19 Maryanne Tomich 431 46 F 3 40-49 0:13:01.2 7:00/M

20 Mac Donohue 299 4 M 3 4- 4 0:13:06.9 7:03/M

21 Stacey Toglia 382 44 F 2 40-49 0:13:08.7 7:04/M

22 Jovani Martinez 408 6 M 9 6- 6 0:13:21.7 7:11/M

23 Cara Saxon 361 20 F 1 19-29 0:13:27.8 7:14/M

24 Rebecca Lunde 340 20 F 2 19-29 0:13:27.8 7:14/M

25 Elise Saxon 362 18 F 1 9-18 0:13:27.8 7:14/M

26 Reid Wasankari 388 4 M 4 4- 4 0:13:29.6 7:15/M

27 Buffy Via 385 99 F 1 99-99 0:13:37.3 7:19/M

28 Jack Singh 365 4 M 5 4- 4 0:13:37.5 7:19/M

29 Jon Olekszyk 347 42 M 2 40-49 0:13:38.3 7:20/M

30 Tyler Kasperbauer 459 6 M 10 6- 6 0:13:46.5 7:24/M

31 Kyle Whitefield 409 6 M 11 6- 6 0:13:47.9 7:25/M

32 Chris Jendrey 448 6 M 12 6- 6 0:13:52.7 7:27/M

33 Zachary Toglia 383 3 M 1 3- 3 0:14:06.3 7:35/M

34 Henry Seim 417 6 M 13 6- 6 0:14:07.8 7:35/M

35 Jordan Rochan 461 6 M 14 6- 6 0:14:12.5 7:38/M

36 David Davis 295 7 M 3 7- 7 0:14:18.2 7:41/M

37 Megan Miyake 405 6 F 3 6- 6 0:14:20.6 7:42/M

38 Justin Shaw 363 5 M 3 5- 5 0:14:24.2 7:45/M

39 William Howeilen 438 4 M 6 4- 4 0:14:24.8 7:45/M

40 Henry Portteus 465 4 M 7 4- 4 0:14:32.1 7:49/M

41 Garrett Donohue 298 3 M 2 3- 3 0:14:33.1 7:49/M

42 Ryan Brome 5094 3 M 3 3- 3 0:14:46.9 7:56/M

43 Chase Cloutier 290 6 M 15 6- 6 0:14:54.5 8:01/M

44 Connor Johnson 330 2 M 1 2- 2 0:14:59.1 8:03/M

45 Justin Holum 313 2 M 2 2- 2 0:14:59.2 8:03/M

46 Liam Curran 293 3 M 4 3- 3 0:15:02.1 8:05/M

47 Katie Mullen 447 6 F 4 6- 6 0:15:23.3 8:16/M

48 Brayden Anderson 475 2 M 3 2- 2 0:15:38.8 8:24/M

49 Anne Seim 418 1 F 1 1- 1 0:15:38.8 8:24/M

50 Sean Mullen 445 5 M 4 5- 5 0:15:39.3 8:25/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Dave Mullen 446 39 M 1 30-39 0:15:39.6 8:25/M

52 Jesse Mosich 415 6 M 16 6- 6 0:15:48.5 8:30/M

53 Kellan Curran 292 4 M 8 4- 4 0:15:58.8 8:35/M

54 Scott Shaw 364 43 M 3 40-49 0:15:59.2 8:36/M

55 Chloe Robinson 351 5 F 2 5- 5 0:16:08.2 8:40/M

56 Mike Toglia 380 40 M 4 40-49 0:16:13.8 8:43/M

57 Rane Dragovich 302 4 F 3 4- 4 0:16:27.3 8:51/M

58 Bobby Crossland 5076 4 M 9 4- 4 0:16:31.7 8:53/M

59 Kaitlan Harbaugh 404 6 F 5 6- 6 0:16:32.5 8:53/M

60 Abbey Gray 424 5 F 2 5- 5 0:16:37.5 8:56/M

61 April Hall 407 37 F 1 30-39 0:16:47.3 9:01/M

62 Andre Gorski 307 4 M 10 4- 4 0:16:47.8 9:01/M

63 Tim Atwill 279 45 M 5 40-49 0:16:48.8 9:02/M

64 Simon Atwill 278 3 M 5 3- 3 0:16:49.1 9:02/M

65 Rachel Lohse 421 5 F 3 5- 5 0:16:53.5 9:05/M

66 Kobe Davis 296 3 M 6 3- 3 0:16:54.3 9:05/M

67 Erin Jeffries 328 4 F 2 4- 4 0:16:58.3 9:07/M

68 Ott Dallean 294 3 M 7 3- 3 0:17:06.4 9:12/M

69 Jared Lehosky 337 2 M 4 2- 2 0:17:06.8 9:12/M

70 Alex Oliver 348 3 M 8 3- 3 0:17:09.1 9:13/M

71 Andrew Zinter 393 2 M 5 2- 2 0:17:13.9 9:15/M

72 Madeline Gray 423 5 F 4 5- 5 0:17:16.3 9:17/M

73 Linnea Carlsson 433 1 F 2 1- 1 0:17:17.5 9:18/M

74 Jens Carlson 434 37 M 2 30-39 0:17:17.8 9:18/M

75 Gene Dragovich 400 38 M 3 30-39 0:17:29.2 9:24/M

76 Sawyer Atwill 277 1 M 1 1- 1 0:17:44.2 9:32/M

77 Alex Gray 422 6 M 17 6- 6 0:17:45.2 9:33/M

78 Seth Maharry 454 2 M 6 2- 2 0:17:46.7 9:33/M

79 Sydney Turnley 384 3 F 1 3- 3 0:17:48.3 9:34/M

80 Kathryn Thomson 436 2 F 1 2- 2 0:17:51.5 9:36/M

81 Ethan Bollert 439 5 M 5 5- 5 0:17:52.1 9:36/M

82 Emily Zinter 394 2 F 2 2- 2 0:17:52.2 9:36/M

83 Chase Wittmers 390 4 M 11 4- 4 0:17:53.5 9:37/M

84 Greg Stone 373 68 M 1 60-98 0:18:28.9 9:56/M

85 Dan Lehosky 335 33 M 4 30-39 0:18:33.9 9:58/M

86 Regan Jeffries 329 2 F 3 2- 2 0:18:44.7 10:04/M

87 Brooke Nold 412 3 F 2 3- 3 0:18:49.2 10:07/M

88 Preston Fradet 398 0 M 1 0- 0 0:18:49.2 10:07/M

89 Kevin Nold 413 41 M 6 40-49 0:18:49.5 10:07/M

90 Jeremy Fradet 397 32 M 5 30-39 0:18:49.8 10:07/M

91 Abigail Brogan 472 2 F 4 2- 2 0:19:07.5 10:17/M

92 Todd Evans 305 43 M 7 40-49 0:19:18.2 10:23/M

93 Nicola Willson 453 1 F 3 1- 1 0:19:38.8 10:33/M

94 Kalen Jeffers 325 50 M 2 50-59 0:19:44.3 10:37/M

95 Michael Jeffers 326 4 M 12 4- 4 0:19:44.4 10:37/M

96 Emily Gray 427 7 F 1 7- 7 0:19:47.8 10:38/M

97 Jordan Sandberg 430 7 M 4 7- 7 0:19:47.9 10:38/M

98 Mitch Jeffers 327 7 M 5 7- 7 0:19:48.8 10:39/M

99 Isaac Farquhor 452 2 M 7 2- 2 0:19:57.8 10:44/M

100 Scott Farquhor 449 39 M 6 30-39 0:19:57.8 10:44/M

101 Lauren Wittmers 392 2 F 5 2- 2 0:20:29.7 11:01/M

102 Debbie Wittmers 391 42 F 3 40-49 0:20:29.9 11:01/M

103 Kyler Mosich 414 6 M 18 6- 6 0:20:42.5 11:08/M

104 Sydney Nickels 344 0 F 1 0- 0 0:20:56.7 11:15/M

105 Kaylie Anderson 474 0 F 2 0- 0 0:20:57.7 11:16/M

106 Genevieve Carter 463 1 F 4 1- 1 0:20:59.1 11:17/M

107 Doug Carter 462 45 M 8 40-49 0:20:59.8 11:17/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

108 Melissa Zinter 395 37 F 2 30-39 0:21:02.5 11:18/M

109 Scott Zinter 396 40 M 9 40-49 0:21:02.8 11:18/M

110 Lisa Jump 5091 39 F 3 30-39 0:21:07.2 11:21/M

111 Morgan Jump 5090 0 F 3 0- 0 0:21:07.4 11:21/M

112 Scott Teodoro 377 33 M 7 30-39 0:21:22.8 11:29/M

113 Gavin Teodoro 376 0 M 2 0- 0 0:21:23.3 11:30/M

114 Macy Jump 5092 2 F 6 2- 2 0:21:27.3 11:32/M

115 Marianna Evans 303 2 F 7 2- 2 0:21:27.5 11:32/M

116 Rob Sawyer 360 46 M 10 40-49 0:21:30.5 11:34/M

117 Rachel Sawyer 359 6 F 6 6- 6 0:21:30.8 11:34/M

118 Mattie Oliver 349 1 F 5 1- 1 0:21:36.7 11:37/M

119 Lucas Maharry 455 0 M 3 0- 0 0:21:38.7 11:38/M

120 Landen Hughes 315 0 M 4 0- 0 0:21:42.3 11:40/M

121 Leah Bishop 425 1 F 6 1- 1 0:21:47.2 11:43/M

122 Max Hollett 310 4 M 13 4- 4 0:21:52.3 11:45/M

123 Jason Nemecek 468 42 M 11 40-49 0:21:52.7 11:45/M

124 Saskia Nemecek 469 8 F 1 8- 8 0:21:53.3 11:46/M

125 Scott Hollett 312 45 M 12 40-49 0:21:53.8 11:46/M

126 Olivia Hollett 311 0 F 4 0- 0 0:21:54.6 11:46/M

127 Gavin Urvina 441 1 M 2 1- 1 0:22:07.9 11:53/M

128 anne Mullen 444 39 F 4 30-39 0:22:15.4 11:58/M

129 Aaron William 5084 2 M 8 2- 2 0:22:27.6 12:04/M

130 Jack Brown 283 8 M 1 8- 8 0:22:28.4 12:05/M

131 Emily William 5083 0 F 5 0- 0 0:22:30.2 12:06/M

132 Lilly Portteus 464 6 F 7 6- 6 0:22:30.9 12:06/M

133 Violet Portteus 467 1 F 7 1- 1 0:22:32.3 12:07/M

134 Kendall Brome 5093 6 F 8 6- 6 0:22:33.4 12:07/M

135 Diane Stone 372 67 F 1 60-98 0:23:03.1 12:24/M

136 Cole Mitchell 341 1 M 3 1- 1 0:23:10.5 12:27/M

137 Ben Gregory 442 6 M 19 6- 6 0:23:10.8 12:27/M

138 Noelle Smith 368 2 F 8 2- 2 0:23:26.6 12:36/M

139 Leslie Bishop 426 30 F 5 30-39 0:23:39.8 12:43/M

140 Michael Malaice 5080 33 M 8 30-39 0:23:43.3 12:45/M

141 Zoe Steiner 371 2 F 9 2- 2 0:23:45.3 12:46/M

142 Nancy Thomson 435 45 F 4 40-49 0:23:45.7 12:46/M

143 Caroline Gregory 443 2 F 10 2- 2 0:23:50.4 12:49/M

144 Asia Dragovich 301 2 F 11 2- 2 0:23:50.7 12:49/M

145 Jesica Kendren 5079 37 F 6 30-39 0:23:54.1 12:51/M

146 Ally Wilkerson 5082 3 F 3 3- 3 0:23:54.9 12:51/M

147 Katin Kendrena 5081 2 F 12 2- 2 0:23:56.1 12:52/M

148 Claire Steiner 370 2 F 13 2- 2 0:23:57.9 12:53/M

149 Grace Tanksley 375 3 F 4 3- 3 0:23:58.9 12:53/M

150 Anya Olekszyk 345 3 F 5 3- 3 0:24:00.1 12:54/M

151 Conner Tanksley 374 2 M 9 2- 2 0:24:10.1 13:00/M

152 Wilson Richards 473 2 M 10 2- 2 0:24:11.1 13:00/M

153 Cassandra Garay 5089 0 F 6 0- 0 0:24:13.5 13:01/M

154 Kyler Mitchell 342 3 M 9 3- 3 0:24:24.3 13:07/M

155 Oliver Farquhor 450 4 M 14 4- 4 0:24:28.9 13:09/M

156 Erin Farquhor 451 36 F 7 30-39 0:24:29.3 13:10/M

157 Emily Lehosky 336 4 F 3 4- 4 0:24:35.7 13:13/M

158 Charles Boynton 281 1 M 4 1- 1 0:24:46.1 13:19/M

159 Cailyn Smith 366 0 F 7 0- 0 0:24:46.1 13:19/M

160 Leah Lehosky 338 34 F 8 30-39 0:24:46.5 13:19/M

161 Andrew Boynton 280 42 M 13 40-49 0:24:46.9 13:19/M

162 Stephen Smith 369 54 M 3 50-59 0:24:49.9 13:21/M

163 Karen Smith 367 47 F 5 40-49 0:24:50.2 13:21/M

164 Marcus Boynton 282 0 M 5 0- 0 0:24:51.9 13:22/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

165 Joe Urvina 440 35 M 9 30-39 0:25:18.7 13:36/M

166 Connor Lehosky 334 0 M 6 0- 0 0:25:19.4 13:37/M

167 Laoise Brogan 470 39 F 9 30-39 0:25:25.7 13:40/M

168 Ainsley Brogan 471 0 F 8 0- 0 0:25:25.9 13:40/M

169 Jacob East 5087 1 M 5 1- 1 0:25:35.5 13:45/M

170 Lily Anstett 276 2 F 14 2- 2 0:25:58.2 13:58/M

171 Jeff Brown 284 0 M 7 0- 0 0:26:02.9 14:00/M

172 Jessica Brown 285 2 F 15 2- 2 0:26:03.1 14:00/M

173 Kevin Rogers 353 2 M 11 2- 2 0:26:29.5 14:14/M

174 Samantha Hall 406 4 F 4 4- 4 0:26:59.8 14:30/M

175 Micah Long 339 1 M 6 1- 1 0:27:12.7 14:37/M

176 Emily Moller 343 2 F 16 2- 2 0:27:13.9 14:38/M

177 Savannah Evans 304 6 F 9 6- 6 0:27:14.5 14:38/M

178 Chloe Armbruster 419 0 F 9 0- 0 0:27:16.4 14:40/M

179 Kevin Hurley 324 34 M 10 30-39 0:27:20.9 14:42/M

180 Adam Hurley 321 0 M 8 0- 0 0:27:21.9 14:42/M

181 Kate Hurley 323 33 F 10 30-39 0:27:21.9 14:42/M

182 Ava Hurley 322 8 F 2 8- 8 0:27:21.9 14:42/M

183 Patrick Hulbrock 319 60 M 2 60-98 0:28:26.3 15:17/M

184 Claire Hulbrock 316 8 F 3 8- 8 0:28:27.2 15:18/M

185 Jennifer Harris 309 41 F 6 40-49 0:28:38.2 15:24/M

186 Cole Harris 308 2 M 12 2- 2 0:28:38.3 15:24/M

187 Ellie Weymiller 389 2 F 17 2- 2 0:28:40.4 15:25/M

188 Jason Caboot 286 37 M 11 30-39 0:28:41.6 15:25/M

189 Lauren Caboot 287 2 F 18 2- 2 0:28:41.8 15:25/M

190 Chris Evans 401 39 M 12 30-39 0:29:05.8 15:38/M

191 David Rogers 352 8 M 2 8- 8 0:30:22.3 16:20/M

192 Abigail Collins 432 1 F 8 1- 1 0:30:29.8 16:23/M

193 Natasja Davis 297 2 F 19 2- 2 0:30:51.5 16:35/M

194 Jocelyn Hughes 314 2 F 20 2- 2 0:30:51.7 16:35/M

195 Izic Patterson 350 2 M 13 2- 2 0:31:16.7 16:49/M

196 Kathe Stork 429 64 F 2 60-98 0:31:56.7 17:10/M

197 Jim Stork 428 28 M 1 19-29 0:31:56.9 17:10/M

198 Logan Portteus 466 6 M 20 6- 6 0:32:16.8 17:21/M

199 Dana Dragovich 403 37 F 11 30-39 0:32:20.2 17:23/M

200 Kirsten Gregory 456 42 F 7 40-49 0:32:20.6 17:23/M

201 Summer Fradet 399 37 F 12 30-39 0:32:30.2 17:28/M

202 Bekah Sawyer 355 7 F 2 7- 7 0:33:37.8 18:04/M

203 Julie Sawyer 357 44 F 8 40-49 0:33:38.5 18:05/M

204 Janet Mconnell 5086 99 F 2 99-99 0:34:23.1 18:29/M

205 Noah Palyakov 5085 1 M 7 1- 1 0:34:24.9 18:30/M

206 Cortes Via 387 8 M 3 8- 8 0:35:20.5 19:00/M

207 Cassius Via 386 0 M 9 0- 0 0:35:20.9 19:00/M

208 Keith Carlson 289 41 M 14 40-49 0:35:41.6 19:11/M

209 Evan Carlson 288 1 M 8 1- 1 0:35:41.6 19:11/M

210 Georgene Hulbrock 318 32 F 13 30-39 0:35:49.3 19:15/M

211 Dustin Hulbrock 317 33 M 13 30-39 0:35:49.8 19:15/M

212 Taylor Hulbrock 320 0 F 10 0- 0 0:35:50.4 19:16/M

213 Cindy Olekszyk 346 41 F 9 40-49 0:36:06.2 19:25/M

214 Kiah Sawyer 358 8 F 4 8- 8 0:36:37.5 19:41/M

215 Ellie Sawyer 356 20 F 3 19-29 0:36:37.7 19:41/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Anne Seim 418 1 11 0:15:38.8 8:24/M

2 Chloe Robinson 351 5 12 0:16:08.2 8:40/M

3 Rane Dragovich 302 4 13 0:16:27.3 8:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Taryn Donohue 300 6 1 0:12:33.5 6:45/M

2 Emily Nold 411 6 2 0:12:50.7 6:54/M

3 Maryanne Tomich 431 46 3 0:13:01.2 7:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Sydney Nickels 344 0 31 0:20:56.7 11:15/M

2 Kaylie Anderson 474 0 32 0:20:57.7 11:16/M

3 Morgan Jump 5090 0 36 0:21:07.4 11:21/M

4 Olivia Hollett 311 0 43 0:21:54.6 11:46/M

5 Emily William 5083 0 45 0:22:30.2 12:06/M

6 Cassandra Garay 5089 0 62 0:24:13.5 13:01/M

7 Cailyn Smith 366 0 65 0:24:46.1 13:19/M

8 Ainsley Brogan 471 0 69 0:25:25.9 13:40/M

9 Chloe Armbruster 419 0 75 0:27:16.4 14:40/M

10 Taylor Hulbrock 320 0 93 0:35:50.4 19:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Anne Seim 418 1 11 0:15:38.8 8:24/M

2 Linnea Carlsson 433 1 20 0:17:17.5 9:18/M

3 Nicola Willson 453 1 27 0:19:38.8 10:33/M

4 Genevieve Carter 463 1 33 0:20:59.1 11:17/M

5 Mattie Oliver 349 1 40 0:21:36.7 11:37/M

6 Leah Bishop 425 1 41 0:21:47.2 11:43/M

7 Violet Portteus 467 1 47 0:22:32.3 12:07/M

8 Abigail Collins 432 1 82 0:30:29.8 16:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Kathryn Thomson 436 2 22 0:17:51.5 9:36/M

2 Emily Zinter 394 2 23 0:17:52.2 9:36/M

3 Regan Jeffries 329 2 24 0:18:44.7 10:04/M

4 Abigail Brogan 472 2 26 0:19:07.5 10:17/M

*Overall place within gender.

Female Overall Elementary Winners

Female Overall Winners

Kindergarten - Female

First Grade - Female

Second Grade - Female

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2012

3K Run Age Group Finish List

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Friday, June 01, 2012
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Lauren Wittmers 392 2 29 0:20:29.7 11:01/M

6 Macy Jump 5092 2 37 0:21:27.3 11:32/M

7 Marianna Evans 303 2 38 0:21:27.5 11:32/M

8 Noelle Smith 368 2 50 0:23:26.6 12:36/M

9 Zoe Steiner 371 2 52 0:23:45.3 12:46/M

10 Caroline Gregory 443 2 54 0:23:50.4 12:49/M

11 Asia Dragovich 301 2 55 0:23:50.7 12:49/M

12 Katin Kendrena 5081 2 58 0:23:56.1 12:52/M

13 Claire Steiner 370 2 59 0:23:57.9 12:53/M

14 Lily Anstett 276 2 70 0:25:58.2 13:58/M

15 Jessica Brown 285 2 71 0:26:03.1 14:00/M

16 Emily Moller 343 2 73 0:27:13.9 14:38/M

17 Ellie Weymiller 389 2 80 0:28:40.4 15:25/M

18 Lauren Caboot 287 2 81 0:28:41.8 15:25/M

19 Natasja Davis 297 2 83 0:30:51.5 16:35/M

20 Jocelyn Hughes 314 2 84 0:30:51.7 16:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Sydney Turnley 384 3 21 0:17:48.3 9:34/M

2 Brooke Nold 412 3 25 0:18:49.2 10:07/M

3 Ally Wilkerson 5082 3 57 0:23:54.9 12:51/M

4 Grace Tanksley 375 3 60 0:23:58.9 12:53/M

5 Anya Olekszyk 345 3 61 0:24:00.1 12:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Rane Dragovich 302 4 13 0:16:27.3 8:51/M

2 Erin Jeffries 328 4 18 0:16:58.3 9:07/M

3 Emily Lehosky 336 4 64 0:24:35.7 13:13/M

4 Samantha Hall 406 4 72 0:26:59.8 14:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Chloe Robinson 351 5 12 0:16:08.2 8:40/M

2 Abbey Gray 424 5 15 0:16:37.5 8:56/M

3 Rachel Lohse 421 5 17 0:16:53.5 9:05/M

4 Madeline Gray 423 5 19 0:17:16.3 9:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Taryn Donohue 300 6 1 0:12:33.5 6:45/M

2 Emily Nold 411 6 2 0:12:50.7 6:54/M

3 Megan Miyake 405 6 9 0:14:20.6 7:42/M

4 Katie Mullen 447 6 10 0:15:23.3 8:16/M

5 Kaitlan Harbaugh 404 6 14 0:16:32.5 8:53/M

6 Rachel Sawyer 359 6 39 0:21:30.8 11:34/M

7 Lilly Portteus 464 6 46 0:22:30.9 12:06/M

8 Kendall Brome 5093 6 48 0:22:33.4 12:07/M

9 Savannah Evans 304 6 74 0:27:14.5 14:38/M

Fourth Grade - Female

Fifth Grade - Female

Middle School - Female

Third Grade - Female
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Emily Gray 427 7 28 0:19:47.8 10:38/M

2 Bekah Sawyer 355 7 89 0:33:37.8 18:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Saskia Nemecek 469 8 42 0:21:53.3 11:46/M

2 Ava Hurley 322 8 77 0:27:21.9 14:42/M

3 Claire Hulbrock 316 8 78 0:28:27.2 15:18/M

4 Kiah Sawyer 358 8 95 0:36:37.5 19:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Elise Saxon 362 18 7 0:13:27.8 7:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Cara Saxon 361 20 5 0:13:27.8 7:14/M

2 Rebecca Lunde 340 20 6 0:13:27.8 7:14/M

3 Ellie Sawyer 356 20 96 0:36:37.7 19:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 April Hall 407 37 16 0:16:47.3 9:01/M

2 Melissa Zinter 395 37 34 0:21:02.5 11:18/M

3 Lisa Jump 5091 39 35 0:21:07.2 11:21/M

4 anne Mullen 444 39 44 0:22:15.4 11:58/M

5 Leslie Bishop 426 30 51 0:23:39.8 12:43/M

6 Jesica Kendren 5079 37 56 0:23:54.1 12:51/M

7 Erin Farquhor 451 36 63 0:24:29.3 13:10/M

8 Leah Lehosky 338 34 66 0:24:46.5 13:19/M

9 Laoise Brogan 470 39 68 0:25:25.7 13:40/M

10 Kate Hurley 323 33 76 0:27:21.9 14:42/M

11 Dana Dragovich 403 37 86 0:32:20.2 17:23/M

12 Summer Fradet 399 37 88 0:32:30.2 17:28/M

13 Georgene Hulbrock 318 32 92 0:35:49.3 19:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Maryanne Tomich 431 46 3 0:13:01.2 7:00/M

2 Stacey Toglia 382 44 4 0:13:08.7 7:04/M

3 Debbie Wittmers 391 42 30 0:20:29.9 11:01/M

4 Nancy Thomson 435 45 53 0:23:45.7 12:46/M

5 Karen Smith 367 47 67 0:24:50.2 13:21/M

6 Jennifer Harris 309 41 79 0:28:38.2 15:24/M

7 Kirsten Gregory 456 42 87 0:32:20.6 17:23/M

8 Julie Sawyer 357 44 90 0:33:38.5 18:05/M

9 Cindy Olekszyk 346 41 94 0:36:06.2 19:25/M

Female 40 to 49

High School - Female

Pre-K - Female

Female 9 to 18

Female 19 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Diane Stone 372 67 49 0:23:03.1 12:24/M

2 Kathe Stork 429 64 85 0:31:56.7 17:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Buffy Via 385 99 8 0:13:37.3 7:19/M

2 Janet Mconnell 5086 99 91 0:34:23.1 18:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Max Hinz 402 4 6 0:12:00.3 6:27/M

2 Eric Jones 5078 5 7 0:12:00.5 6:27/M

3 Eddie Gabriel 306 4 14 0:12:30.7 6:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Mathew Rogers 354 7 1 0:10:18.5 5:32/M

2 Ryan Gregory 5077 6 2 0:10:58.5 5:54/M

3 Michael Toglia 379 6 3 0:11:20.5 6:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Preston Fradet 398 0 63 0:18:49.2 10:07/M

2 Gavin Teodoro 376 0 77 0:21:23.3 11:30/M

3 Lucas Maharry 455 0 79 0:21:38.7 11:38/M

4 Landen Hughes 315 0 80 0:21:42.3 11:40/M

5 Marcus Boynton 282 0 97 0:24:51.9 13:22/M

6 Connor Lehosky 334 0 99 0:25:19.4 13:37/M

7 Jeff Brown 284 0 101 0:26:02.9 14:00/M

8 Adam Hurley 321 0 105 0:27:21.9 14:42/M

9 Cassius Via 386 0 116 0:35:20.9 19:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Sawyer Atwill 277 1 56 0:17:44.2 9:32/M

2 Gavin Urvina 441 1 84 0:22:07.9 11:53/M

3 Cole Mitchell 341 1 87 0:23:10.5 12:27/M

4 Charles Boynton 281 1 94 0:24:46.1 13:19/M

5 Jacob East 5087 1 100 0:25:35.5 13:45/M

6 Micah Long 339 1 103 0:27:12.7 14:37/M

7 Noah Palyakov 5085 1 114 0:34:24.9 18:30/M

8 Evan Carlson 288 1 118 0:35:41.6 19:11/M

Kindergarten - Male

First Grade - Male

Female 60 to 98

Female Unknown Age

Male Overall Elementary Winners

Male Overall Winners
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Connor Johnson 330 2 35 0:14:59.1 8:03/M

2 Justin Holum 313 2 36 0:14:59.2 8:03/M

3 Brayden Anderson 475 2 38 0:15:38.8 8:24/M

4 Jared Lehosky 337 2 51 0:17:06.8 9:12/M

5 Andrew Zinter 393 2 53 0:17:13.9 9:15/M

6 Seth Maharry 454 2 58 0:17:46.7 9:33/M

7 Isaac Farquhor 452 2 71 0:19:57.8 10:44/M

8 Aaron William 5084 2 85 0:22:27.6 12:04/M

9 Conner Tanksley 374 2 90 0:24:10.1 13:00/M

10 Wilson Richards 473 2 91 0:24:11.1 13:00/M

11 Kevin Rogers 353 2 102 0:26:29.5 14:14/M

12 Cole Harris 308 2 107 0:28:38.3 15:24/M

13 Izic Patterson 350 2 111 0:31:16.7 16:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Zachary Toglia 383 3 25 0:14:06.3 7:35/M

2 Garrett Donohue 298 3 32 0:14:33.1 7:49/M

3 Ryan Brome 5094 3 33 0:14:46.9 7:56/M

4 Liam Curran 293 3 37 0:15:02.1 8:05/M

5 Simon Atwill 278 3 48 0:16:49.1 9:02/M

6 Kobe Davis 296 3 49 0:16:54.3 9:05/M

7 Ott Dallean 294 3 50 0:17:06.4 9:12/M

8 Alex Oliver 348 3 52 0:17:09.1 9:13/M

9 Kyler Mitchell 342 3 92 0:24:24.3 13:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Max Hinz 402 4 6 0:12:00.3 6:27/M

2 Eddie Gabriel 306 4 14 0:12:30.7 6:43/M

3 Mac Donohue 299 4 17 0:13:06.9 7:03/M

4 Reid Wasankari 388 4 19 0:13:29.6 7:15/M

5 Jack Singh 365 4 20 0:13:37.5 7:19/M

6 William Howeilen 438 4 30 0:14:24.8 7:45/M

7 Henry Portteus 465 4 31 0:14:32.1 7:49/M

8 Kellan Curran 292 4 42 0:15:58.8 8:35/M

9 Bobby Crossland 5076 4 45 0:16:31.7 8:53/M

10 Andre Gorski 307 4 46 0:16:47.8 9:01/M

11 Chase Wittmers 390 4 60 0:17:53.5 9:37/M

12 Michael Jeffers 326 4 68 0:19:44.4 10:37/M

13 Max Hollett 310 4 81 0:21:52.3 11:45/M

14 Oliver Farquhor 450 4 93 0:24:28.9 13:09/M

Second Grade - Male

Fourth Grade - Male

Third Grade - Male
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Eric Jones 5078 5 7 0:12:00.5 6:27/M

2 Sebastian Toglia 381 5 15 0:12:44.6 6:51/M

3 Justin Shaw 363 5 29 0:14:24.2 7:45/M

4 Sean Mullen 445 5 39 0:15:39.3 8:25/M

5 Ethan Bollert 439 5 59 0:17:52.1 9:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Ryan Gregory 5077 6 2 0:10:58.5 5:54/M

2 Michael Toglia 379 6 3 0:11:20.5 6:06/M

3 Luke Marinkovich 416 6 5 0:11:57.4 6:25/M

4 RJ Green 410 6 8 0:12:06.6 6:30/M

5 Jakob Tayman 457 6 9 0:12:10.8 6:32/M

6 Kenny Kasperbauer 458 6 10 0:12:15.3 6:35/M

7 Connor Jost 460 6 12 0:12:27.7 6:42/M

8 Kellen Gregory 5088 6 13 0:12:28.3 6:42/M

9 Jovani Martinez 408 6 18 0:13:21.7 7:11/M

10 Tyler Kasperbauer 459 6 22 0:13:46.5 7:24/M

11 Kyle Whitefield 409 6 23 0:13:47.9 7:25/M

12 Chris Jendrey 448 6 24 0:13:52.7 7:27/M

13 Henry Seim 417 6 26 0:14:07.8 7:35/M

14 Jordan Rochan 461 6 27 0:14:12.5 7:38/M

15 Chase Cloutier 290 6 34 0:14:54.5 8:01/M

16 Jesse Mosich 415 6 41 0:15:48.5 8:30/M

17 Alex Gray 422 6 57 0:17:45.2 9:33/M

18 Kyler Mosich 414 6 73 0:20:42.5 11:08/M

19 Ben Gregory 442 6 88 0:23:10.8 12:27/M

20 Logan Portteus 466 6 113 0:32:16.8 17:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Mathew Rogers 354 7 1 0:10:18.5 5:32/M

2 Alex Weymiller 420 7 4 0:11:47.3 6:20/M

3 David Davis 295 7 28 0:14:18.2 7:41/M

4 Jordan Sandberg 430 7 69 0:19:47.9 10:38/M

5 Mitch Jeffers 327 7 70 0:19:48.8 10:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Jack Brown 283 8 86 0:22:28.4 12:05/M

2 David Rogers 352 8 110 0:30:22.3 16:20/M

3 Cortes Via 387 8 115 0:35:20.5 19:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Jim Stork 428 28 112 0:31:56.9 17:10/M

Middle School - Male

High School - Male

Pre-K - Male

Male 19 to 29

Fifth Grade - Male
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Dave Mullen 446 39 40 0:15:39.6 8:25/M

2 Jens Carlson 434 37 54 0:17:17.8 9:18/M

3 Gene Dragovich 400 38 55 0:17:29.2 9:24/M

4 Dan Lehosky 335 33 62 0:18:33.9 9:58/M

5 Jeremy Fradet 397 32 65 0:18:49.8 10:07/M

6 Scott Farquhor 449 39 72 0:19:57.8 10:44/M

7 Scott Teodoro 377 33 76 0:21:22.8 11:29/M

8 Michael Malaice 5080 33 89 0:23:43.3 12:45/M

9 Joe Urvina 440 35 98 0:25:18.7 13:36/M

10 Kevin Hurley 324 34 104 0:27:20.9 14:42/M

11 Jason Caboot 286 37 108 0:28:41.6 15:25/M

12 Chris Evans 401 39 109 0:29:05.8 15:38/M

13 Dustin Hulbrock 317 33 119 0:35:49.8 19:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Angelo Toglia 378 42 16 0:12:48.8 6:53/M

2 Jon Olekszyk 347 42 21 0:13:38.3 7:20/M

3 Scott Shaw 364 43 43 0:15:59.2 8:36/M

4 Mike Toglia 380 40 44 0:16:13.8 8:43/M

5 Tim Atwill 279 45 47 0:16:48.8 9:02/M

6 Kevin Nold 413 41 64 0:18:49.5 10:07/M

7 Todd Evans 305 43 66 0:19:18.2 10:23/M

8 Doug Carter 462 45 74 0:20:59.8 11:17/M

9 Scott Zinter 396 40 75 0:21:02.8 11:18/M

10 Rob Sawyer 360 46 78 0:21:30.5 11:34/M

11 Jason Nemecek 468 42 82 0:21:52.7 11:45/M

12 Scott Hollett 312 45 83 0:21:53.8 11:46/M

13 Andrew Boynton 280 42 95 0:24:46.9 13:19/M

14 Keith Carlson 289 41 117 0:35:41.6 19:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Brad Howeilen 437 50 11 0:12:21.2 6:38/M

2 Kalen Jeffers 325 50 67 0:19:44.3 10:37/M

3 Stephen Smith 369 54 96 0:24:49.9 13:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Greg Stone 373 68 61 0:18:28.9 9:56/M

2 Patrick Hulbrock 319 60 106 0:28:26.3 15:17/M

Male 60 to 98

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 379 Michael Toglia M 3 3 11:20.5 11:20.5

2 381 Sebastian Toglia M 16 19 12:44.6 24:05.1

3 378 Angelo Toglia M 17 36 12:48.8 36:53.9
4 382 Stacey Toglia F 21 57 13:08.7 50:02.7

5 383 Zachary Toglia M 33 90 14:06.3 04:09.0

6 380 Mike Toglia M 56 146 16:13.8 20:22.9

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 279 Tim Atwill M 63 63 16:48.8 16:48.8

2 278 Simon Atwill M 64 127 16:49.1 33:37.9

3 277 Sawyer Atwill M 76 203 17:44.2 51:22.2
4 373 Greg Stone M 84 287 18:28.9 09:51.1

5 372 Diane Stone F 135 422 23:03.1 32:54.3

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 393 Andrew Zinter M 71 71 17:13.9 17:13.9

2 394 Emily Zinter F 82 153 17:52.2 35:06.1

3 395 Melissa Zinter F 108 261 21:02.5 56:08.7
4 396 Scott Zinter M 109 370 21:02.8 17:11.6

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 368 Noelle Smith F 138 138 23:26.6 23:26.6

2 366 Cailyn Smith F 159 297 24:46.1 48:12.7

3 369 Stephen Smith M 162 459 24:49.9 13:02.7
4 367 Karen Smith F 163 622 24:50.2 37:52.9

Team Score (times): 1:37:52.9

Team - The Ninjas Finish Position - 3 

Team Score (times): 1:17:11.6

Team - The Sloths Finish Position - 4 

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2012

Friday, June 01, 2012
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team - Team Atwill Finish Position - 2 

Team Score (times): 1:09:51.1

Team - Team Toglia Finish Position - 1 

Team Score (times): 50:02.7

Team Results
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Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2012

Friday, June 01, 2012
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Results

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 324 Kevin Hurley M 179 179 27:20.9 27:20.9

2 321 Adam Hurley M 180 359 27:21.9 54:42.8

3 323 Kate Hurley F 181 540 27:21.9 22:04.8
4 322 Ava Hurley F 182 722 27:21.9 49:26.7

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 360 Rob Sawyer M 116 116 21:30.5 21:30.5

2 359 Rachel Sawyer F 117 233 21:30.8 43:01.4

3 355 Bekah Sawyer F 202 435 33:37.8 16:39.2
4 357 Julie Sawyer F 203 638 33:38.5 50:17.7

5 358 Kiah Sawyer F 214 852 36:37.5 26:55.3

6 356 Ellie Sawyer F 215 1067 36:37.7 03:33.1

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 319 Patrick Hulbrock M 183 183 28:26.3 28:26.3

2 316 Claire Hulbrock F 184 367 28:27.2 56:53.5

3 318 Georgene Hulbrock F 210 577 35:49.3 32:42.8
4 317 Dustin Hulbrock M 211 788 35:49.8 08:32.7

5 320 Taylor Hulbrock F 212 1000 35:50.4 44:23.1

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 363 Justin Shaw M 38 38 14:24.2 14:24.2

2 364 Scott Shaw M 54 92 15:59.2 30:23.5

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 361 Cara Saxon F 23 23 13:27.8 13:27.8

2 340 Rebecca Lunde F 24 47 13:27.8 26:55.6

3 362 Elise Saxon F 25 72 13:27.8 40:23.4

Team Score (times): 

Team - Otters Reunited Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): 

Team - Team Hulbrock Finish Position - 7 

Team Score (times): 2:08:32.7

Team - Team Shawha Finish Position - Inc.

Team - The Hurleys Finish Position - 5 

Team Score (times): 1:49:26.7

Team - Sawyer Superstars Finish Position - 6 

Team Score (times): 1:50:17.7
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Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2012

Friday, June 01, 2012
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Results

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 310 Max Hollett M 122 122 21:52.3 21:52.3

2 312 Scott Hollett M 125 247 21:53.8 43:46.1

3 311 Olivia Hollett F 126 373 21:54.6 05:40.7

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 390 Chase Wittmers M 83 83 17:53.5 17:53.5

2 392 Lauren Wittmers F 101 184 20:29.7 38:23.3

3 391 Debbie Wittmers F 102 286 20:29.9 58:53.2

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 325 Kalen Jeffers M 94 94 19:44.3 19:44.3

2 326 Michael Jeffers M 95 189 19:44.4 39:28.8

3 327 Mitch Jeffers M 98 287 19:48.8 59:17.6

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 385 Buffy Via F 27 27 13:37.3 13:37.3

2 387 Cortes Via M 206 233 35:20.5 48:57.9

3 386 Cassius Via M 207 440 35:20.9 24:18.9

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 347 Jon Olekszyk M 29 29 13:38.3 13:38.3

2 345 Anya Olekszyk F 150 179 24:00.1 37:38.4

3 346 Cindy Olekszyk F 213 392 36:06.2 13:44.7

Team Score (times): 

Team - Team Via Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): 

Team - Team Olekszyk Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): 

Team - Team Jeffers Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): 

Team - The Happy Holletts Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): 

Team - Team Wittmers Finish Position - Inc.
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Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2012

Friday, June 01, 2012
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Results

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 300 Taryn Donohue F 15 15 12:33.5 12:33.5

2 299 Mac Donohue M 20 35 13:06.9 25:40.4

3 298 Garrett Donohue M 41 76 14:33.1 40:13.6

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 305 Todd Evans M 92 92 19:18.2 19:18.2

2 303 Marianna Evans F 115 207 21:27.5 40:45.8

3 304 Savannah Evans F 177 384 27:14.5 08:00.4

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 283 Jack Brown M 130 130 22:28.4 22:28.4

2 284 Jeff Brown M 171 301 26:02.9 48:31.4

3 285 Jessica Brown F 172 473 26:03.1 14:34.5

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 281 Charles Boynton M 158 158 24:46.1 24:46.1

2 280 Andrew Boynton M 161 319 24:46.9 49:33.0

3 282 Marcus Boynton M 164 483 24:51.9 14:24.9

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 295 David Davis M 36 36 14:18.2 14:18.2

2 296 Kobe Davis M 66 102 16:54.3 31:12.5

3 297 Natasja Davis F 193 295 30:51.5 02:04.0

Team - The Davis Crew Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): 

Team Score (times): 

Team - Team Boynton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): 

Team - Team Evans Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): 

Team - Team Brown Finish Position - Inc.

Team - Team Donohue Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): 
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